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Sl Emp. Code Name 2 F 5 M

Department

2 B22001 ABIRAMI M P P

1 B21147 BLESSY PREMI PAUL P A

4 B22003 DEEPA G P P

3 B22002 AKSHARA D A A

6 B22005 JANANI V A P

5 B22004 DURGA DEVI S P A

8 B22007 MAHALAKSHMI K P P

7 B22006 LAVANYA E P P

10 B22009 MUTHUSELVI A P P

9 B22008 MAHESWARI M P P

12 B22011 NARMADHA G A A

11 B22010 NAGALAKSHMI S P P

14 B22014 VARALAKSHMI A P P

13 B22013 SELVI P P P

16 B22016 AARTHI S P A

15 B22015 YUVASRI K P P

18 B22018 AMORINA CANDICE 
THOMPSON P P

17 B22017 ALEENA LUKE P P

20 B22020 BEULAH EDEL QUEEN 
F P P

19 B22019 ANTONY SOPHIA A A A

21 B22021 CHRISTINA DOSS M P P
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22 B22022 CLEMENTINA JONES D P P

24 B22024 DIVYA A A P

23 B22023 DEVAYANI V P P

26 B22026 GOKULAPRIYA K P A

25 B22025 FEBI FERNANDO C P P

28 B22028 HARIPRIYA P P A

27 B22027 HAJERA BANU M P P

30 B22030 JEBA JOYCY C A A

29 B22029 J STEFFI ROSE P P

32 B22032 JENIFA DAISY D P P

31 B22031 JEMI VERONICA J A A

34 B22034 JOYCE ALICE J P P

33 B22033 JERLINRINCY S J P P

36 B22036 KAVYA SHREE R P P

35 B22035 KAVIYA D P P

38 B22038 MERLIN S P P

37 B22037 KRISHNAVENI P A A

40 B22040 MUBEENA BEGAM A P P

39 B22039 MONISHA ANGELIN A P P

42 B22042 NATHIYA R P P

41 B22041 NANDINIDEVI S P P

44 B22044 PARGAVI V P P

43 B22043 NIRANJANA N P A

45 B22045 PAVITHRA M P P
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46 B22046 PRABHAVARSHINI S A P

48 B22048 PRETHIMA S P A

47 B22047 PREMIGHA D P P

50 B22050 PRIYADHARSHINI Y P P

49 B22049 PRIYA V A A

52 B22052 RASHMI V S P A

51 B22051 RACHEL DEBORAH S P P

54 B22055 SHALINI A A A

53 B22054 REJI S P P

56 B22057 SHEELA P P P

55 B22056 SHAARMILA K P A

58 B22059 SHWETHA S S P P

57 B22058 SHENBAGAVALLI K P P

60 B22061 SWAPNA MARY P P P

59 B22060 SRUTHI OVIYA S R P A

62 B22063 SWETHA L A A

61 B22062 SWEADHA MAXI B A P

64 B22065 THILOTHI K P P

63 B22064 THAMARAI SELVI M P A

66 B22067 YAZHINI G P P

65 B22066 VIJAYA AMBIGAI M P A

68 B22069 ANGELINE OVIYA J P P

67 B22068 YELLABILLI CHITTI A P

70 B22072 CLAMENT SHYTHINI C A A

69 B22071 AROKIYAMARY J P P
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72 B22074 DEEPIKA U P P

71 B22073 CRESCENTA 
FERNANDO S P P

74 B22076 EFI J R P P

73 B22075 DIVYA R P P

76 B22078 GAYATHRI R P P

75 B22077 ELAKIYA S P P A

78 B22080 ISHWARYA M P A

77 B22079 INDHUMATHI A P P

80 B22082 JAYA SUDHA M P P

79 B22081 JANAKI S P P

82 B22084 KANMANI G P P

81 B22083 JOVITA JOSE T P P

84 B22086 KATHIJA BEGAM S P P

83 B22085 KARTHIKA SHREE S P P

86 B22088 LUCIA MAGDALENE J P P

85 B22087 LAVANYA M P P

88 B22090 MAHALAKSHMI J P P

87 B22089 MADHUMITHA L P P

90 B22093 PAVITHRA SUDHAN K P P

89 B22092 NITHYA SHREE G P P

92 B22095 PRIYADHARSHINI K P A

91 B22094 PRISCILLA JASMINE K P P

94 B22097 RAFIDHAA BEGAM M A A

93 B22096 PRIYANKA K P P
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98 B22101 RUPASHREE S J P P

97 B22100 RUBIKA R P P

100 B22103 SARANYA R A P

99 B22102 SANDIYA SELES A P A

102 B22105 SRUTHI K P P

101 B22104 SOWMIYA V P P

104 B22107 VALGA R P P

103 B22106 SUBAPRIYA K P P

106 B22109 YAMUNA R P P

105 B22108 VASUGI J P P

108 B22111 ALIMA BEEVI A P P

107 B22110 ABINAYA S P P

110 B22113 BLAISE NITHISHA J P P

109 B22112 AROCKIA ARUL SHINEY 
S  P P P

112 B22115 CHRISTINA JENCY A P P

111 B22114 CELCIA D P P

114 B22117 GOWSALYA K P P

113 B22116 GAYATHIRI S R P P

116 B22119 JEEVIKA FRANCINA M J A P

115 B22118 ITHAYA SALINI A P P

117 B22120 LAKSHMI PRIYA P A A
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120 B22123 SANDHIYA DEVI L P P

119 B22122 MONISHA P P P

122 B22125 SHINY PAULA S P P

121 B22124 SARALA S P P

124 B22127 THULASI E P P

123 B22126 SIVASHREE K P P

126 B22129 VAIDHEKI G P P

125 B22128 URASHYA  J P P

128 B22131 VIDYA S P P

127 B22130 VIDHYA SREE S P P

130 B22134 ANISHA MINJ P P

129 B22132 VISALATCHI P P P

132 B22136 BANUPRIYA S P P

131 B22135 ANUSMITHA JOHN P P

134 B22138 JEHONA JULIA BENSY 
M J P P

133 B22137 JASMINE AMALI S P P

136 B22140 MEENASANTHIYA M P P

135 B22139 KAYAL VIZHI A P P

138 B22142 PLASIDA MARY J P P

137 B22141 PAVITHRA S P P

140 B22145 RUTHRA K P P

139 B22144 REETHIKA K P P
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P WO WO P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO
P WO P P P P P WO

P WO P P P P 23 0 0 0 0 8 2
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142 B22149 SATHYALAKSHMI V P P

141 B22147 SANTHIYA DEVI P P P

144 B22151 SIVASANKARI P P P

143 B22150 SHALINI D A A

146 B22153 VAISHNAVI M P P

145 B22152 SUGANYA G P P

148 B22155 VIJAYAKUMARI D A A

147 B22154 VERONICA J P P

150 B22158 PRINCY CAROLINE A P P

149 B22157 MEHAK P P

152 B22160 BERNATH BROVINCY P 
N P P

151 B22159 PUNITHA J P P

154 B22162 SHARMADHA S P P

153 B22161 MADURAM E P P

156 B22164 AHMED JASIMA Y P P

155 B22163 AHAMED RAZINA M P P

158 B22166 EIRFAANA A P P

157 B22165 CLASSY SHARON R P P

160 B22168 MARIA SOFIYA F P P

159 B22167 JOTHI LAKSHMI R A A

162 B22170 SHYAMALA SANKARI P P P

161 B22169 ROSHINI P A P

164 B22172 BHAKIALAKSHMI S P A

163 B22171 GAYATHRI K A P
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P
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5 B22004 DURGA DEVI S WO
P
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4 B22003 DEEPA G WO P WO

9 B22008 MAHESWARI M WO P WO
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7 B22006 LAVANYA E WO
P
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12 B22011 NARMADHA G WO A WO

11 B22010 NAGALAKSHMI S WO P WO

10 B22009 MUTHUSELVI A WO P WO

15 B22015 YUVASRI K WO
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14 B22014 VARALAKSHMI A WO P WO

13 B22013 SELVI P WO P WO

18 B22018 AMORINA CANDICE 
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17 B22017 ALEENA LUKE WO
P

P WO

16 B22016 AARTHI S WO
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F
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P

A WO
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P
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22 B22022 CLEMENTINA JONES D WO
P
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27 B22027 HAJERA BANU M WO
P

P WO

26 B22026 GOKULAPRIYA K WO P WO

25 B22025 FEBI FERNANDO C WO P WO

30 B22030 JEBA JOYCY C WO A WO

29 B22029 J STEFFI ROSE WO P WO

28 B22028 HARIPRIYA P WO P WO

33 B22033 JERLINRINCY S J WO
P

A WO

32 B22032 JENIFA DAISY D WO
P

P WO

31 B22031 JEMI VERONICA J WO P WO

36 B22036 KAVYA SHREE R WO
P

P WO

35 B22035 KAVIYA D WO
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34 B22034 JOYCE ALICE J WO
P
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P
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38 B22038 MERLIN S WO
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P

P WO

42 B22042 NATHIYA R WO
P

P WO
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P

A WO

40 B22040 MUBEENA BEGAM A WO P WO
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P

P WO
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A WO
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P

WO P P P P P WO WO P P P A H WO 12 9 0 1 0

P WO P A P P WO WO A P P P P WO
P
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P
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P
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47 B22047 PREMIGHA D WO A WO

46 B22046 PRABHAVARSHINI S WO
P

P WO

51 B22051 RACHEL DEBORAH S WO
P

P WO

50 B22050 PRIYADHARSHINI Y WO
P

P WO

49 B22049 PRIYA V WO P WO

54 B22055 SHALINI A WO A WO

53 B22054 REJI S WO P WO

52 B22052 RASHMI V S WO A WO

57 B22058 SHENBAGAVALLI K WO
P

P WO

56 B22057 SHEELA P WO
P

P WO

55 B22056 SHAARMILA K WO A WO

60 B22061 SWAPNA MARY P WO P WO

59 B22060 SRUTHI OVIYA S R WO P WO

58 B22059 SHWETHA S S WO
P

P WO

63 B22064 THAMARAI SELVI M WO A WO

62 B22063 SWETHA L WO
P

P WO

61 B22062 SWEADHA MAXI B WO P WO

66 B22067 YAZHINI G WO
P

P WO

65 B22066 VIJAYA AMBIGAI M WO
P

A WO

64 B22065 THILOTHI K WO
P

P WO
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P
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